Intel® Modular Server
Spares/Parts List and Configuration Guide
A reference guide to assist customers in ordering the necessary components to
configure the Intel Modular Server
Revision 2.4
December, 2010
Enterprise Platforms and Services Marketing
November 10 Intel® Modular Server Configuration Guide Page 2 of 10

MFSYS25
November 10 Intel® Modular Server Configuration Guide Page 5 of 10
Production Product Order Codes
System and Servers
Product Code MM Description
MFSYS25 902318
Intel® Modular Server System MFSYS25, chassis with integrated 2.5" shared HDD
bay. Contains 5 server blanks, 14 2.5” HDD carriers, main and IO fans, 2 power
supplies (2 PSU fans), 1 GbE switch (and 1 blank), 1 storage module with battery
backup (and 1 blank), and 1 management module.  It will not include any hard drives,
compute modules or power cords. *Contains new I/O fan and power supplies.
MFSYS25V2 910774
Intel® Modular Server System MFSYS25V2, chassis with integrated 2.5" shared
HDD bay. Contains 5 server blanks, 14 2.5” HDD carriers, main and IO fans, 2 power
supplies (2 PSU fans), 1 GbE switch (and 1 blank), 1 storage module with battery
backup (and 1 blank), and 1 management module.  It will not include any hard drives,
compute modules or power cords. *Contains new MFCMM2 & MFMIDPLANE2
MFSYS35 902319
Intel® Modular Server System MFSYS35, chassis with integrated 3.5" shared HDD
bay. Contains 5 server blanks, 6 3.5” HDD carriers, main and IO fans, 2 power
supplies (2 PSU fans), 1 GbE switch (and 1 blank), 1 storage module with battery
backup (and 1 blank), and 1 management module.  It will not include any hard drives,
compute modules or power cords. *Contains new power supplies
MFS5520VIBR 905717
Intel® Compute Module MFS5520VIR (bulk pack), server board in a diskless
compute module enclosure. It will include two passive heatsinks but not include
CPUs or memory.
**Bulk packs are still ordered as individual units, therefore qty’s of 3 must be ordered.
MFS5520VIR 905716 Intel® Compute Module MFS5520VIR, server board in a diskless compute module
enclosure. It will include two passive heatsinks but not include CPUs or memory.
MFS5000SIB 900410
Intel® Compute Module MFS5000SI (bulk pack), server board in a diskless
compute module enclosure. It will not include CPU, heat sinks or memory.
**Bulk packs are still ordered as individual units and therefore qty’s of 3 must be
ordered.
MFS5000SI 900409 Intel® Compute Module MFS5000SI, server board in a diskless compute module